
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
04/02/24 Tuesday Lincoln LHS Loss 2-4 

04/04/24 Thursday Frankel Jewish Academy APHS Loss 0-10 

04/05/24 Friday Summit Academy APHS Tie 0-0 

04/09/24 Tuesday Lutheran Westland LWHS Loss 0-8 

04/11/24 Thursday Melvindale MHS Loss 0-1 

04/15/24 Monday Dearborn Henry Ford APHS Win 1-0 

04/25/24 Thursday Melvindale APHS Loss 0-3 

04/29/24 Monday River Rouge RRHS Loss 1-3 

05/02/24 Thursday Canton Prep APHS Loss 0-9 

05/06/24 Monday Lutheran Westland APHS Loss 0-8 

05/09/24 Thursday Charyl Stockwell APHS Loss 0-5 

05/10/24 Friday Taylor Prep TPHS Loss 1-4 

05/16/24 Thursday Frankel Jewish Academy FJA Loss 0-8 

Home games are in bold.


